
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover TEN LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - THREE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

51 1 30000 26844 26844 30000 0 3600 33600

52 2 30000 33600 26844 53688 30000 33600 7632 71232

53 3 30000 71232 26844 80532 30000 71232 12148 113380

54 4 30000 113380 26844 107376 30000 113380 17206 160586

55 5 30000 160586 26844 134220 30000 160586 22870 213456

56 6 34500 213456 30871 165091 30000 213456 29215 272671

57 7 34500 272671 30871 195962 30000 272671 36321 338992

58 8 34500 338992 30871 226833 30000 338992 44279 413271

59 9 34500 413271 30871 257704 30000 413271 53193 496464

60 10 34500 496464 30871 288575 30000 496464 63176 589640

61 11 39675 589640 35502 324077 30000 589640 74357 693997

62 12 39675 693997 35502 359579 30000 693997 86880 810877

63 13 39675 810877 35502 395081 30000 810877 100905 941782

64 14 39675 941782 35502 430583 30000 941782 116614 1088396

65 15 39675 1088396 35502 466085 30000 1088396 134208 1252604

66 16 45626 1252604 40827 506912 30000 1252604 153912 1436516

67 17 45626 1436516 40827 547739 30000 1436516 175982 1642498

68 18 45626 1642498 40827 588566 30000 1642498 200700 1873198

69 19 45626 1873198 40827 629393 30000 1873198 228384 2131582

70 20 45626 2131582 40827 670220 30000 2131582 259390 2420972

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 1820972

2131582 670220 2420972

 600,000.00


